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QDim - Casambi enalbed 4ch 0-10V controller
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Description Technichal Information

QDim is Casambi enabled wireless controller of up to 4 channels 0-10V

dimmer.

QDim is controlled through the Casambi App using smartphine or tablet

QDim output can be connected to CC or CV 0-10V dimmable driver(s)
Makes it possible to implement multi channel lighting system with

adjustable colors RGB/RGBW or tune-able colors while reducing the wiring

and components to minimum

App

QDim can be controlled and configured by Casambi free App.
Multiple QDim devices can be used in the same area/network

Installation

QDim can be installed remotely or integrated in a fixtures.
Qdim work with 12-36VDC class 2 power supply unit.

NOTES:

We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notification.

Input:
Power:

Output

Wire Type
Operating Temp
Radio Transceiver

Size (mm)
Size (in)
Weight:

Device Control:

Installation:
Ceritifcates:
Dim Option:
1-4 Channels:
2 Channels:
3 Channels:

4 Channels:

12-36VDC 35mA

0-10V dim 1-4ch
14-22AWG
-20...+45°C
2.401-2.483Ghz

61x29x14

2.4x1.14x0.5

20gr

iOS device - iPod/iPhone/iPad
Adroid 4.4 or later devices.
Remote or integrated

CE, UL Pending

1-4 independent channels
Tuneable White

RGB

RGBW
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